
CONTACT:

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

312 East South Temple  |  Salt Lake City, Utah 84111  |  Office 801.456.8800  |  www.mtnwest.com

RETAIL - INVESTMENT - INDUSTRIAL - LAND - OFFICE - URBAN

SPENCER GREER
sgreer@mtnwest.com
direct 801.783.3078
View Profile

PRESTON MILLER
pmiller@mtnwest.com
direct 801.783.5492
View Profile

Demographics
 
Population 1 Mile  3 Mile  5 Mile
2020 Estimated Population 16,141  126,778  296,720
2025 Projected Population 17,261  135,141  316,014
 
Households 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
2020 Estimated Households 6,929  52,628  120,321
2025 Projected Households 7,428  56,155  128,403
2020 Est. Median HH Income $71,780  $77,776  $76,278
2025 Est. Per Capita Income $52,706  $51,310  $47,517

Property Information
• New Construction
• 1,800 - 9,600 SF Available
• Rent $31-$34/SF NNN
• Across the Street from Holladay Quarter 

- 30 Acres of Commercial Development 
	 -	Est.	1,800	Office	and	Retail	Jobs 
- 26 Acres of Residential

• Surrounding tenants include: McDonald’s, 
Starbucks, LHM Megaplex and Sprouts

Preston Miller 
preston@pentadrh.com 
T  801.433.9064

Spencer Greer 
spencer@pentadrh.com 
T  801.433.9073

PENTADRH.COM

New Holladay Construction 4747 South Highland Drive
Holladay, UT 84117

PENTADRH.COM

Property Information 

• 6+ Years Remaining On Primary Term

• 6,976 SF Available

• Tenant Improvement Negotiable

• Call For Pricing

• Traffic Counts:

- State Street: 37,000 ADT

- I-215: 119,000 ADT

196 E Winchester St 
Murray, UT 84107Diamonds Direct For Sublease

Preston Miller
preston@pentadrh.com 
T  801.433.9064

Spencer Greer
spencer@pentadrh.com 
T  801.433.9073

Demographics 

Population 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2020 Estimated Population 12,970 122,128 241,466 

2025 Projected Population 13,331 128,934 253,795 

Households 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 

2020 Estimated Households 4,924 46,752 83,056

2025 Projected Households 5,046 49,353 87,248 

2020 Est. Median HH Income $53,495 $57,621 $63,283

2025 Est. Per Capita Income $26,760 $29,189 $29,615 

1-215: 119,000 ADT
1-215: 119,000 ADT
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NEW HOLLADAY CONSTRUCTION
4747 SOUTH HIGHLAND DRIVE • HOLLADAY • UTAH • 84117

FOR LEASE
PROPERTY SPECS
•	 New Construction
•	 1,800 - 9,600 SF Available
•	 Rent $31-$34/SF NNN
•	 Across the Street from Holladay Quarter 

- 30 Acres of Commercial Development 
	 - Est. 1,800 Office and Retail Jobs 
- 26 Acres of Residential

•	 Surrounding tenants include: McDonald’s, Starbucks, LHM 
Megaplex and Sprouts
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Demographics
 
Population 1 Mile  3 Mile  5 Mile
2020 Estimated Population 16,141  126,778  296,720
2025 Projected Population 17,261  135,141  316,014
 
Households 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
2020 Estimated Households 6,929  52,628  120,321
2025 Projected Households 7,428  56,155  128,403
2020 Est. Median HH Income $71,780  $77,776  $76,278
2025 Est. Per Capita Income $52,706  $51,310  $47,517

Property Information
• New Construction
• 1,800 - 9,600 SF Available
• Rent $31-$34/SF NNN
• Across the Street from Holladay Quarter 

- 30 Acres of Commercial Development 
	 -	Est.	1,800	Office	and	Retail	Jobs 
- 26 Acres of Residential

• Surrounding tenants include: McDonald’s, 
Starbucks, LHM Megaplex and Sprouts

Preston Miller 
preston@pentadrh.com 
T  801.433.9064

Spencer Greer 
spencer@pentadrh.com 
T  801.433.9073

PENTADRH.COM

New Holladay Construction 4747 South Highland Drive
Holladay, UT 84117
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CONTEMPORARY
51,408 SF

ELEGANT
30,000 SF

HIDDEN MEADOWS
APARTMENTS

133 UNITS

CRESTWOOD COVE
120 UNITS

MEMORY LANE
APARTMENTS

30 UNITS

PARK EAST
70 UNITS

9,592 ADT

23,049 ADT

27,726 ADT

20,466 ADT

HOLLADAY, UTAH
4800 SOUTH HIGHLAND DRIVE
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312 East South Temple  |  Salt Lake City, Utah 84111  |  Office 801.456.8800  |  www.mtnwest.com

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

NEW HOLLADAY CONSTRUCTION


